CONSERVATION COMMISSION

May 20, 2020

7:00 P.M.

7:05 P.M.

7:10 P.M.

7:15 P.M.

OTHER BUSINESS:

A Better World
Through Conservation

Mail, Minutes

Town of Millbury
Notice of Intent — Continued
McCracken Road — Maintenance and improvements

David Faist

Possible Amendment Hearing

308 Millbury Avenue — To see if an amendment hearing is needed for
Pakachoag Acres Daycare

Laurence Markham — OneSchool Global New England

Notice of Intent — Continued
71-73A McCracken Road — Site development and school building

ZOOM Meeting 1D: 845 1111 0930

All business not reasonably anticipated to be discussed
Note: Agenda subject to change without notice



